SMS
S I L E N C E R S  I N C .
Toll Free  888 459 1512
Phone      905 459 1512
Fax           905 459 3138
SMS Silencers Inc.
153A Rutherford Road South

utilizing a multi-chamber design and incorpo
rates a series of tubes and spinning nozzles
which eliminates the particles in the gas flow. A
spark collection is provided with a plugged
outlet as shown in the below diagram.
in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) in (mm) Lb (Kg)
SM1SA-1½ 6 (152) 28 (711) 1 1/2 (38) 3 (76) 5 (127) 6 (152) 25 (635) 15 (7)
SM1SA-2 8 (203) 28 (711) 2 (51) 3 1/2 (89) 5 (127) 7 (178) 25 (635) 22 (10)
SM1SA-2½ 8 (203) 32 (813) 2 1/2 (64) 4 1/2 (114) 6 (152) 7 (178) 29 (737) 28 (13)
SM1SA-3 9 (229) 34 (864) 3 (76) 5 1/2 (140) 7 (178) 7 1/2 (191) 31 (787) 34 (16)
SM1SA-3½ 9 (229) 36 (914) 3 1/2 (89) 6 (152) 7 (178) 7 1/2 (191) 33 (838) 39 (18)
SM1SA-4 10 (254) 38 (965) 4 (102) 6 (152) 8 (203) 8 (203) 35 (889) 41 (19)
SM1SA-5 12 (305) 42 (1067) 5 (127) 6 (152) 8 (203) 10 (254) 38 (965) 55 (25)
SM1SA-6 14 (356) 44 (1118) 6 (152) 7 (178) 8 (203) 11 (279) 40 (1016)  70 (32)
SM1SA-8 18 (457) 56 (1422) 8 (203) 8 (203) 10 (254) 13 (330) 52 (1321) 125  (57)
SM1SA-10 22 (559) 58 (1473) 10 (254) 11 (279) 10 (254) 15 (381) 54 (1372) 173  (79)
SM1SA-12 26 (660) 70 (1778) 12 (305) 12 (305) 12 (305) 17 (432) 66 (1676) 281 (128)
SM1SA-14 36 (914) 80 (2032) 14 (356) 14 (356) 12 (305) 23 (584) 75 (1905) 451 (205)
SM1SA-16 40 (1016) 90 (2286) 16 (406) 17 (432) 14 (356) 25 (635) 85 (2159) 659 (300)
SM1SA-18 42 (1067) 102 (2591) 18 (457) 19 (483) 17 (432) 26 (660) 97 (2464) 771 (350)
SM1SA-20 48 (1219) 108 (2743) 20 (508) 21 (533) 18 (457) 29 (737) 103 (2616) 964 (438)
SM1SA-22 54 (1372) 118 (2997) 22 (559) 22 (559) 20 (508) 33 (838) 112 (2845) 1555 (707)
SM1SA-24 60 (1524) 132 (3353) 24 (610) 24 (610) 23 (584) 36 (914) 126 (3200) 2355 (1070)
SM1SA-26 64 (1626) 140 (3556) 26 (660) 26 (660) 24 (610) 38 (965) 134 (3404) 2689 (1222)
SM1SA-28 68 (1727) 155 (3937) 28 (711) 27 (686) 27 (686) 40 (1016) 149 (3785) 3117 (1417)
SM1SA-30 72 (1829) 166 (4216) 30 (762) 29 (737) 30 (762) 42 (1067) 160 (4064) 3577 (1626)
P Weight.N / min N / max OModel A B C